Compound Word Match

1. Lay two word cards next to each picture to form a new compound word.
To help you, the first part of each compound word is on a yellow card.
The second part of each word is on a white card.

2. Check your answers. Does each word make sense?

3. Inyour learning log, write the first part of each compound word listed
below. Copy the second part of each word from the word card matches
you made.

1. fishing

2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

step
book
back

lunch

fire

shoe

finger

hay
10. sand

Note to the teacher: Select and provide only the corresponding
picture and word cards for this activity.
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